
Collin County - SE Corridor Study (Phase 2)
Fee Estimate

SE CC Mobility Study-PH2 Fee_CA No 3(2024.10.15) 1 of 1 10/15/2024

Fee Summary by Task and Firm 

Hours Cost Hours Cost Hours Cost Hours Cost
Labor Costs

Phase 2 278.00 $51,119.00 10.00 $3,425.00 46.00 $6,886.80 334.00 $61,430.80
ODE Costs
Total Estimated Project Costs 278.00 $51,119.00 10.00 $3,425.00 46.00 6,886.80 334.00 $61,430.80
Percentage per Firm 83.21% 5.58% 11.21% 100.00%
Percent DBE 11.21% 11.21%

*The services of contract/agency and/or any personnel of a Burns & McDonnell subsidiary or affiliate shall be billed to Owner according to the rate sheet as if such personnel is a direct employee of Burns & McDonnell

Single Wing Creative (DBE) Totals 
Task

Burns & McDonnell Kimley-Horn and Associates


	Summary Tab Phase 2

